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RAGENDRA SWARUP PUBLIC SCHOOL , AGRA
PRE BOARD EXAMINATION 2022 - 23

DATE & DAY CLASS X CLASS Xl
13.12.2022 - Tuesday English Language Maths / Biology
14.12.2022 - Wednesday Geography
15.12.2022 - Thursday Physics English Language

16.12.2022 - Friday

History & Civics

Computer / Physical Education /

Hindi

17.12.2022 - Saturday

Computer / Physical Education

English Literature

19.12.2022 - Monday

Maths

Chemistry / Commerce

20.12.2022 - Tuesday

English Literature

21.12.2022 - Wednesday Hindi Physics / Accounts
22.12.2022 - Thursday Chemistry
23.12.2022 - Friday Biology Economics

Kindly take a note of the following:

1. Absenteeism will not be tolerated during the Pre

Boards.

2.Pre Board Timings —08:30 a.m. —12:00 noon.

3.In case an examination is not held on a particular day

due to an unforeseen reason then it will be

conducted after the last exam.

4.Re exam of the Pre Board will not be taken.




